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2023 Board of Directors  

11 total, quorum is 6.  All terms are three years. 

Officers 

President 
Bake Baker, FAIA 
PO Box 83 
Afton, MN 55001 
612-508-3691 
bbafton@gmail.com 
Term: 2019-2024 – MAF 
(2 terms) 

President-Elect 
Mary Shaffer, AIA 
Mead & Hunt 
7900 International Drive, Suite 980 
Bloomington, MN 55425 
952-641-8825 
mary.shaffer@meadhunt.com  
Term: 2021-2023 – AIA MN 
(1 term) 

Past President   
Shida Du, AIA 
BWBR 
380 St. Peter Street, Suite 600 
St. Paul, MN 55102 
612-607-4827 
shidadu@gmail.com 
Term: 2020-2025 – AIA MN 
(2 terms) 
 
 
 

 

Secretary 
Patricia Mutebi, Assoc. AIA 
Snow Kreilich Architects 
219 North 2nd Street, #120 
Minneapolis, MN 55401 
mutebipatricia@gmail.com  
Term: 2021-2023 – MAF 
(1 term) 

Treasurer    
Steven Wolf, AIA 
Target 
50 South 10th Street, #400 
Minneapolis, MN 55403 
612-386-8191 
stevenjwolf@gmail.com  
Term: 2022-2024 – AIA MN 
(1 term) 
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Members    
Meredith Hayes Gordon, AIA 
HGA Architects & Engineers 
420 North 5th Street, Suite 100 
Minneapolis, MN 55401 
612-758-4209 
mhayesgordon@hga.com 
Term: 2018-2023 – MAF 
(2 terms) 
 
Nancy Blankfard, FAIA 
HGA Architects & Engineers 
420 North 5th Street, Suite 100 
Minneapolis, MN 55401 
612-758-4390 
nblankfard@hga.com  
Term: 2022-2024 – AIA MN 
(1 term) 
 
Paul May, AIA 
Miller Dunwiddie Architecture 
100 Washington Avenue S, #500 
Minneapolis, MN 55401 
612-716-9074 
pmay@millerdunwiddie.com  
Term: 2022-2024 – MAF 
(1 term) 
 
Dale Mulfinger, FAIA 
SALA Architects, Inc. 
326 E Hennepin Ave Ste 200 
Minneapolis, MN 55414 
612-767-4124 
dmulfinger@salaarc.com  
Term: 2023-2025 – AIA MN (1 term) 
 
 
 

Anna Pravinata, AIA 
Alliiance 
400 Clifton Ave 
Minneapolis, MN 55403 
612-874-4185 
apravinata@alliiance.us  
Term: 2023-2025 – AIA MN (1 term) 
 
Leah Smith, Allied AIA MN Member 
H+U Construction 
5555 West 78th Street, Suite A 
Minneapolis, MN 55439 
612-910-9471 
lsmith@hu-construction.com  
Term: 2023-2025 – MAF (1 term) 
 
Executive Director  
Mary-Margaret Zindren, CAE 
AIA Minnesota 
105 5th Avenue South, Suite 485 
Minneapolis, MN 55401 
612-338-6763 
zindren@aia-mn.org 

 
Deputy Executive Director  
Amber Allardyce, Hon. AIAMN 
AIA Minnesota 
105 5th Avenue South, Suite 485 
Minneapolis, MN 55401 
612-767-1748 
allardyce@aia-mn.org 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:mhayesgordon@hga.com
mailto:nblankfard@hga.com
mailto:pmay@millerdunwiddie.com
mailto:dmulfinger@salaarc.com
mailto:apravinata@alliiance.us
mailto:lsmith@hu-construction.com
mailto:hauschild@aia-mn.org
mailto:allardyce@aia-mn.org

	Officers
	President
	President-Elect
	Past President
	Secretary
	Treasurer

	Members
	Fund/Committee Assignments
	Thomas F. Ellerbe Scholarship
	Beverly Hauschild-Baron Leadership Fund
	Ralph Rapson Traveling Study Fellowship
	Clarence Wigington Architectural Scholarship
	Women in Architecture
	Fundraising
	Finance Committee
	Nominating Committee




